PIADINA

Oven-baked Italian flat bread with...

Pollo Diavolo*

Spicy chicken, Spicy pesto sauce, mozzarella,

jalapenios & mushroom

Pollo Pesto*

Marinated chicken, basil pesto, black olives,
mushroom & mozzarella

Vegetariano*

Falafel, sun dried tomato pesto, black olives,
mushroom, sweetcorn

*Contains nuts, inform staff of allergies.

PIZZA

Oven-baked 11” pizza...
Margherita
Pepperoni

Ham & Mushroom

Pollo
Chicken and Sweetcorn

Italiano Picante
Pepperoni, Jalapefios and Chilli Flakes

Greco
Tomatoes, Black Olives Mozzarella and
Feta Cheese

Meat Lovers
Ham, Chorizo and Pepperoni

We offer pizzas that have non-gluten containing
ingredients for a surcharge.

SIDES

Garlic Bread

Oven-baked Chips

If you have any allergy or intolerance, please inform a member of staff before ordering.

£8.45

£8.45

£8.45

£7.95

£8.95

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95

£10.95

£3.25

£2.50

CeDE 34

PASTA

Fresh home-style penne pasta with...

Rosso
Diced chorizo and home made tomato basil
sauce with parmesan

Bianca*
Roasted chicken in creamy sauce with fresh
spinach leaves, basil pesto and parmesan

Verde
Mushroom, green peas, spinach leaves and
home made tomato sauce with parmesan

We offer pastas that have non-gluten containing
ingredients for a surcharge.

*Contains nuts, inform staff of allergies.

SALAD

Fresh leaves and lettuce with...

Green
Tomatoes, sweetcorn, cucumnber, bagil pesto
and balsamic vinaigrette

Chicken

Sliced chicken breast, black olives,
sweetcorn, bagil pesto and balsamic
vinaigrette

Falafel

Falafel, sweetcorn, tomatoes, cucumber,
basil pesto and balsamic vinaigrette

DESSERTS

Affogato

Vanilla ice-cream with espresso shots
Add Kahlua liquor shot for £2.00
Nutella Piadina

Biscoff Piadina

Chocolate Brownie

£8.95

£8.95

£8.95

£5.785

£6.95

£6.95

£4.95

£4.95

£4.95

£3.75



